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Format for disclosure by the P

romoter (s) to the Stock Exchanges and to the ._.m_..nm.ﬁ Compan

y for encumbrance of shares /

invocation of encumbrance/

release of encumbrance, in terms of Requiation 31 (1) and 31 (2} of SEBI (Substantial

Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target company (TC)

Omaxe Limited

Names of the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the target

company are listed

BSE Limited (BSE)
National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE)

Date of reporting

01.04.2014

Name of the promoter or PAC on whose shares encumbrance has

been created/released/invoked

Dream Home Developers Pvt. Ltd.

Details of the creation of encumbrance: Release of pledge

Details of events pertaining to encumbrance (3}

Post event nolding of

Name of Promoter holding in the target Promoter holding
the company (1} already encumbered encumbered shares
Promoter {creation (2}+(3)]/
(s) or PACs release [(2)-(3)]/
with invocation [(2)-(3}]1
him{**)
No. of %of | % No. of % of Type of Date of Type of No. of % of | Name of No. of % of
shares total w.rt shares total event creation/ encumbranc | shares total the entity shares Total
share | diluie share (creation | invocation e share | in whose m._._m.ﬂm
capita | d capital | / release | release of | (pledge/ lien/ capita | favor capita!
l share finvocaiti | encumbranc | ncn disposal | shares
capita on) e undertaking sncumbered
e jothers) .
Rohtas i i
Goel 2747250 1.50 1.50 - - - - - - - -
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Sunil Goel

3336120

1.82

1.82

33000C0

1.80

Jai
Bhagwan
Goel

3098650

1.69

1.689

2500000

1.37

Sushma
Goel

2377810

1.30

1.30

Seema
Goel

21550

0.01

0.01

Constellati
on Capital
Ltd.

26290397

14.37

14.37

198964C0

10.87

Dream
Home
Developer
s Pvt. Ltd.

8925117

4.88

4.88

8900000

4.87

Release

31.03.2014

Pledge

8900000

4.87

IFCI Ltd
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Guild
Builders
Pvt. Ltd.

26514039

14.50

14.50

19878300

10.86

Green
Tech
Tower
Builders
Pwvt. Ltd.

80000

0.33

0.33

J.B.
Realcon
Pvi. Ltd.

4151280

227

227

1500000

.82

Kautilya

Monetary

Services
Private
Limited

31975896

17.48

17.48

22895000

12.57

SA Finvest
Ltd.

27101115

14.82

14.82

20247000

11.06

Raohtas
Goel(HUF)

13500

0.01

0.01
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Sunil 135000 0.01 0.01 - - - - - N
Goel(HUF)

For Dream Home Developers Private Limited

e

qu:.m tor

Place:Gurgaon
Umﬁm..@.oh.mog
L
(**) The names of all the promoters, their shareholding in the target company and their pledged shareholding as on the reporting date should
appear in the table irrespective of whether they are reporting on the date of event or not.

{*) Total share capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.
Diluted sharefvoting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants

into equity shares of the TC.
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Format for disclosure by the Promoter (s} to the Stock Exchanges and to the Target Company for encumbrance of shares /
invocation of encumbrance/ release of encumbrance, in terms of Regulation 31 (1) and 31 {2) of SEBI (Substantial
Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Requlations, 2011

Name of the Target company (TC) Omaxe Limited

Names of the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the target | BSE Limited (BSE)
National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE)

company are listed
Date of reporting 01.04.2014
Name of the promoter or PAC on whose shares encumbrance has SA Finvest Ltd.

been created/released/invoked
Details of the creation of encumbrance: Release of pledge

Name of Promoter holding in the target Promoter holding Details of events pertaining lo encumbrance (3} Post event holding of
the company (1) already encumbered encumbered shares
Promaoter 2 {creation (2)+(3)]/
(s) or PACs release [(2)(3)]/
with : invocation [(2)-(3)11
him¢**) _
No. of % of | % No. of % of Type of Date of Type of No. of % of Name of No. of % of
shares total w.r.t shares total event creation/ encumbranc | shares total the entity shares Total
share | dilute share (creation | invocation e share | in whose share
capita | d capital | /release | release of | (pledge/ lien/ capita | favor capital
I share finvocaiti | encumbranc | non disposal | shares
capita on) e undertaking encumbered
[{*) lothers)
Rohtas
Goel 2747250 1.50 1.50 - - - - - - - - - -
\ , o

N
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Sunil Goel 3336120 182 | 1.82 3300000 1.80
Jai
Bhagwan 3098650 189 | 1.69 2500000 1.37
Goel
Sushma
Goel 2377810 1.30 1.30 - -
Seema
Goel 21550 0.01 0.01 - -
Constellati
on Capital 26290397 14.37 | 14.37 19886400 10.87
Lid.
Dream
Home 8
Developer 925117 4.88 488 - -
s Pvt. Ltd,
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Guild
Builders
Pvt. Ltd.

26514039

14.50

14.50

19878300

10.86

Green

Tech

Tower
Builders
Pvt, Ltd.

60000

0.33

0.33

J.B.
Realcon
Pvt. Ltd.

4151250

227

2.27

1500000

.82

Kautilya

Monetary

Services
Private
Limited

31975896

17.48

17.48

22995000

12.57

SA Finvest
Ltd.

27101115

14.82

14.82

20247000

11.06

Release

31.03.2014

Pledge

83,00,000

4.53

IFCI Ltd.

11947000

6.53

Rohtas
Goel(HUF)

13800

0.01

0.01

e
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Sunil

Goel(HUF)

135000 0.0 0.01 - - - - - B

For SA Finvest Limited

Director

|75
Place:Gurgaon
Date:01.04.2014

(**) The names of all the promoters, their shareholding in the target company and their pledged shareholding as on the reporting date should
appear in the table irrespaective of whether they are reperting on the date of event or not.

(*) Total share capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.
Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants

into equity shares of the TC.




