Format for disclosure by the Promoter (s) to the Stock Exchanges and to the Target Company for encumbrance of shares I invocation of encumbrance/ release of encumbrance, in terms of Regulation 31 (1) and 31 (2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

o R		him(**)	Promoter (s) or PAC	the	2 6) 	been	Nam	Date	5	Nam	Nam	
Rohtas Goel		** 	Promoter (s) or PACs			ile of the	created	e of the	Date of reporting	company are noted	es of th	e of the	
2747250	No. of shares			company (1)	Domotor hold	creation of a	been created/released/invoked	promoter or	Ting		ne Stock Ex	Name of the Target company (TC)	
1.50	% of total share capita			company (1)	dipo in the	encumbra	oked	AC on v		İ	changes	any (TC)	
1.50	% w.r.t dilute d share capita			<u> </u>	tarnot	ance: Re		whose s			where		
1	shares		(2)	already encumbered	Promoter holding	Details of the creation of encumbrance. Release of pledge		Name of the promoter or PAC on whose shares encumbrance has		;	Names of the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the		
1	% or total share capital	2		mbered	oldina	ge	į	orance ha			of the		
	event (creation / release /invocaiti on)	1								2	target BS Na	On On	
1	creation/ invocation release of encumbranc	Dot of			Details of e			Dream Home Developers Pvt. Ltd.		01.04.2014	BSE Limited (BSE) National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE)	Omaxe Limited	
	encumbranc e (pledge/ lien/ non disposal undertaking /others)	Type of			Details of events pertaining to encumbrance (3)			velopers Pvt.			E) xchange of In		
	shares	No of			to encumbra			Ltd.			dia Limited		
1	total share capita	% of			nce (3)						(NSE)		
,	the entity in whose favor shares encumbered	Name of											
1	shares	No. of	release [(2)-(3)] / invocation [(2)-(3)]]	{creation (2)+(3)] /	Post event holding of								
	share capital	% of	3)] / ?)-(3)]] 	(3)]/	olding of								

Dream Home Developer s Pvt. Ltd.	Constellati on Capital Ltd.	Seema Goel	Sushma Goel	Jai Bhagwan Goel	Sunil Goel	
8925117	26290397	21550	2377810	3098650	3336120	
4.88	14.37	0.01	1.30	1.69	1.82	
4.88	14.37	0.01	1.30	1.69	1.82	
8900000	19896400	,		2500000	3300000	
4.87	10.87	1	1	1.37	1.80	
Release		ı		,	1	
31.03.2014		·	,	ı		
Pledge			ı	,	,	
8900000	ı	ı	,	1	'	
4.87	1	1		1	,	
IFCI Ltd	'	,	1	ı	,	
0		1	,		·	
0			1	,	L	

	Rohtas Goel(HUF)	SA Finvest Ltd.	Kautilya Monetary Services Private Limited	J.B. Realcon Pvt. Ltd.	Green Tech Tower Builders Pvt. Ltd.	Guild Builders Pvt. Ltd.
	13500	27101115	31975896	4151250	60000	26514039
	0.01	14.82	17.48	2.27	0.33	14.50
	0.01	14.82	17.48	2.27	0.33	14.50
	- 1	20247000	22995000	1500000	1	19878300
	ı	11.06	12.57	.82		10.86
-			,	. ,	ı	•
	ı		,			
				1		
		ı		1	'	
	1				,	
		•	1	,	1	
				,	ı	
	,				,	

					-
(*)	ap.	Pir Da	Fo	Sunil Goel(HUF)	
(*) Total share capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement. Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.	(**) The names of all the promoters, their shareholding in the target company and their pledged shareholding as on the reporting date should appear in the table irrespective of whether they are reporting on the date of event or not.	Place:Gurgaon Date:01.04.2014	For Dream Home Developers Private Limited	135000	
capital to	of all that	4 -	me Deve	0.01	
o be taken oital means > TC.	he promot pective of		Jopers Pr	0.01	
as per the s the total i	ers, their s whether th		ivate Lim		
e latest filir number of	shareholdir ıey are rep		ited		
ng done by shares in t	ng in the transfer on the	·			5
the compa	arget compa				
ny to the S ming full co	any and the				
Stock Exch	eir pledged				
hange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement. of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants	d sharehol			1	
r Clause anding co	ding as o			1	-
35 of the onvertible	on the rep				
listing Agr securities/	orting date			1	,
eement. varrants	should			1	-
				1	1

- Jak

Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011	invocation of encumbrance/ release of encumbrance, in terms of Regulation 31 (1) and 31 (2) of SEBI (Substantial	Format for disclosure by the Promoter (s) to the Stock Exchanges and to the Target Company for encumbrance of shares /
--	--	--

									-			
	,	ı			-	ı	ı	ı	1.50	1.50	2747250	Rohtas Goel
shares Total share capital	the entity in whose favor shares encumbered	total share capita	shares	(pledge/ lien/ non disposal undertaking /others)	creation/ invocation release of encumbranc e	event (creation / release /invocatiti on)	% of total share capital	No. of shares	w.r.t dilute d share capita	% of total share capita	No. of shares	
encumbered shares (creation (2)+(3)] / release ((2)-(3)] / invocation [(2)-(3)]]	Name of	Jiiibi ai रिव (८)	Sto eliculibra	Details of events pertaining to error	Details of e	1	holding tumbered	Promoter holding already encumbered (2)	le target	company (1)	Promoter holding in the target company (1)	Name of the Promoter (s) or PACs with him(***)
Post event holding of		(3)					edge	elease of ple	rance: R	encumb	Details of the creation of encumbrance: Release of pledge	Details of th
					SA Finvest Ltd.		nbrance h	hares encur	whose s	PAC on voked	Name of the promoter or PAC on whose shares encumbrance has been created/released/invoked	Name of the been create
					01.04.2014						rting	Date of reporting
		(NSE)	ndia Limited	E) xchange of l	BSE Limited (BSE) National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE)	target BS	shares of the	the shares	s where	xchange	he Stock Exchanges where the	Names of the Sto
					Omaxe Limited	Om				any (TC	Name of the Target company (TC)	Name of the

	Dream Home Developer s Pvt. Ltd.	Constellati on Capital Ltd.	Seema Goel	Sushma Goel	Jai Bhagwan Goel	Sunil Goel
	8925117	26290397	21550	2377810	3098650	3336120
	4.88	14.37	0.01	1.30	1.69	1.82
	4.88	14.37	0.01	1.30	1.69	1.82
	,	19896400	ı	,	2500000	3300000
		10.87	ı	ı	1.37	1.80
	,	•	1	,		ı
M	,	,	t		,	
	,		-			,
	ı		-	-	ı	ı
			1	1	1	
	1	,	1	ı	1	1
	,				-	
			1	1	1	7
	1	ı	ı	ı	ı	1

.

Rohtas Goel(HUF)	SA Finvest Ltd.	Kautilya Monetary Services Private Limited	J.B. Realcon Pvt. Ltd.	Green Tech Tower Builders Pvt. Ltd.	Guild Builders Pvt. Ltd.
13500	27101115	31975896	4151250	60000	26514039
0.01	14.82	17.48	2.27	0.33	14.50
0.01	14.82	17.48	2.27	0.33	14.50
-	20247000	22995000	1500000	1	19878300
1	11.06	12.57	8 2	1	10.86
	Release		,	ı	
	31.03.2014	,			
1	Pledge	•	,		
ı	83,00,000		,	,	
1	4.53	ı	,	1	
	IFCI Ltd.	1		,	
1	11947000		1	1	
1	6.53				

into equity shares of the TC.

(*) Total share capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement. Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants

appear in the table irrespective of whether they are reporting on the date of event or not.

	Fo	Sunil Goel(HUF)
Director Place:Gurgaon	For SA Finvest Limited	135000
í	st Limite	0.01
	ă	0.01
	}	,
		1
		·